NZWIHL GORE ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE
MON 8 FEB 2016 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 18
START TIME 09:30
LINE-UPS
CBY - AKL
Referee(s) Linesmen

WATSON Chris (NZL)

Goalkeepers
Team: CBY

37 FORBES Lilly
55 HOPKINS Daisy

Team Line-ups
Team: CBY (black)

5D
7D
8D
3F
6 F

9D
10D
12D
13D
11 F

17D
14 F
1I5F
18 F
19F

21 F
24 F
25 F
9 F

THOMPSON Phoebe
CARGILL Zoe
BARNETT Abby
GRAHAM Amelia-Rose
KLOSS Emma

HEALE Abbey

ANDERSON Eve
THOMPSON Eliza

SMITH Millicent
WOODYEAR-SMITH Mikayla

WOODYEAR-SMITH Krystie +A
BLANCO Marisa

HERLIHEY Megan

BURDETT Sarah +C
GIBBINGS Bridie +A

ZAJICOVA Veronika
ANDERSON Hollie
GORDON Katrina
SHOTS FOR Cby-W

Head Coach: MAWSON Angelique

NOT DRESSED:

1GK
16 F
20 F
22 F
26 F

LAWSON Hannah
MILLER-BROWN Harriet
PATCHETT Stephanie
REYNOLDS Kelsi
TUCKER Larissa

HASLEMORE Tyler (NZL) , WILSON Barrett (NZL)

Team: AKL

1 HYDE Lochlyn
19 CRUMP Tabitha

Team: AKL (blue)

3D
4D
9D
14D
2F

5F
6 F
11 F
12 F
13 F

16 D
15 F
17 F
18 F
27 F

28 F
99 F

GLEW Melanie
HAROLD Sophie
MOHD ROTHI Nur lllina
KEALEY Samantha +A
TAILLON Caelagh

KENNEDY Shannen
MURRAY Helen +C
O'BRIEN Mitzi

McSWEENEY Eden
RICHMOND Ashley

CUNNINGHAM Ashley +A
JENSEN Hannah
HORNER-PASCOE Jasmine
SHIELDS Hannah

KAISSER Jamie

CLARK Shern
SHOTS FOR Akl W

Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas

NOT DRESSED:

7D
8 F
10D
20 GK
21 F
22D
23 F
24 F
25D
26 F
29 GK
30F
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35F
36 D
37F
39F

TISSINK Tara
BROADBENT Tessa
HAY Libby-Jean
KIDD Janet

HYDE Alex

SUZUKI Alyssa
BRUCE Terryn
GRANT Alysha
TAUTE Jamieson
BOYLE Bridget
HARRISON Grace
KOLISNYK Kyrissa
RAI Neha

SUN Pansie
THAKKER Anjali
BROADBENT Suzanne
DAVIS Gina

SCOTT Jessica
PETERSEN Danielle
EDDY Philippa
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MON 8 FEB 2016
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ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 18

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

+C

Forward No Jersey number
Captain

Pos

Position
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